INCLINATION REPORT

30-025- 3804 ¢

P.O. Box 50820, Midland, Tx. 79710

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
T 41-4#1 U af 4
3. OPERATOR
B.C. Operating
4. ADDRESS

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 7, T-23-S, R-38-E, Lea, N.M.

1990/0/ & b A/

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 160)

492 492 0.25 .44 2.16 2.16
901 409 0.25 .44 1.79 3.95
1407 506 0.25 44 2.22 6.17
2392 985 3.00 5.23 51.51 57.68
2645 253 3.00 5.23 13.23 70.91
2771 126 1.00 1.76 2.20 73.11
3245 474 1.00 1.75 8.29 81.40
3717 472 1.50 2.62 12.36 93.76
4226 509 0.75 1.31 6.66 100.42
4701 475 0.50 .87 4.13 104.55
5209 508 1.25 2.18 11.07 115.62
5684 475 0.50 .87 4.13 119.75
6160 476 1.25 2.18 10.37 130.12
6554 394 1.50 2.62 10.32 140.44
7042 488 2.00 3.49 17.03 157.47
7450 408 2.00 3.49 14.23 171.70
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Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of. 7450 171.70 feet.

Inclinatjon measure?)ts were made in : Tubing D Casing Open Hole E

ignature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone

Area Code . Area Code

Certified By ” Date




